
WEEKEND  SCHEDULE

AM

PM

TO S
T.

 G
EORGE

S
t. G

eorge R
oute

TO M
ID

TOW
N W

EST

ST. 
GEORGE

ST. 
GEORGE

BATTE
RY P

ARK CITY 

VESEY S
T

BATTE
RY P

ARK CITY 

VESEY S
T

MID
TO

WN W
EST 

W39TH
 ST –

 PIER 79

MID
TO

WN W
EST 

W39TH
 ST –

 PIER 79

AM

PM

10:14

10:59

11:44

12:29

1:14

1:59

2:44

3:29

4:14

4:59

5:44

6:29

7:14

10:29

11:14

11:59

12:44

1:29

2:14

2:59

3:44

4:29

5:14

5:59

6:44

7:29

10:47

11:32

12:17

1:02

1:47

2:32

3:17

4:02

4:47

5:32

6:17

7:02

7:47

11:05

11:50

12:35

1:20

2:05

2:50

3:35

4:20

5:05

5:50

6:35

7:20

11:26

12:11

12:56

1:41

2:26

3:11

3:56

4:41

5:26

6:11

6:56

7:41

11:38

12:23

1:08

1:53

2:38

3:23

4:08

4:53

5:38

6:23

7:08

7:53

MODIFIED WINTER 
HOLIDAY WEEKEND 
SCHEDULE

Supplemental vessels may be added to this 
route in response to high ridership demand.

Effective: 
11/24/2022
11/25/2022
12/25/2022
01/01/2023

OPERATIONAL HOLIDAYS

The following Holidays will operate on 
modified schedules posted on ferry.nyc

Thanksgiving Day - 11/24/22
Day after Thanksgiving – 11/25/22
Christmas Day – 12/25/22
New Year’s Day – 1/1/23


