

MODIFIED WINTER HOLIDAY WEEKEND SCHEDULE

Effective: 11/24/2022 11/25/2022 12/25/2022 01/01/2023

Supplemental vessels may be added to this route in response to high ridership demand.

OPERATIONAL HOLIDAYS

The following Holidays will operate on modified schedules posted on ferry.nyc

Thanksgiving Day - 11/24/22 Day after Thanksgiving - 11/25/22 Christmas Day - 12/25/22 New Year's Day - 1/1/23



St. George Route

		WEEKEND SCHEDULE								
	TO ST. CLORGE HALLES ARTHUR ARTHUR ST. BERKE					TO METOMAN ST. GERBER BETTER PRESENT BETTER ST. GERBER BETTER GERBER BETTER ST. GERBER BETTER GERBER BETTER ST. GERBER BETTER GERBER BETTER ST. GERBER BETTE				
//	GE MINN	EN RYPI	REG	¢		OWN	RYPA	AN ANN N	E S	
\ \{0^5}	MIDTOST	BATTE	ARK CIT ST. GEORGE		OMID	ST. EEORES	BATTE	MIDTOST		
	10:14	10:29	10:47		Α-	11:05	11:26	11:38		
	10:59	11:14	11:32		AM	11:50	12:11	12:23		
AM	11:44	11:59	12:17		PM	12:35	12:56	1:08		
РМ	12:29	12:44	1:02			1:20	1:41	1:53		
	1:14	1:29	1:47			2:05	2:26	2:38		
	1:59	2:14	2:32			2:50	3:11	3:23		
	2:44	2:59	3:17			3:35	3:56	4:08		
	3:29	3:44	4:02			4:20	4:41	4:53		
	4:14	4:29	4:47			5:05	5:26	5:38		
	4:59	5:14	5:32			5:50	6:11	6:23		
	5:44	5:59	6:17			6:35	6:56	7:08		
	6:29	6:44	7:02			7:20	7:41	7:53		
	7:14	7:29	7:47							